
2024 EYO Prospect Does
Oklahoma State Fair
Saturday, September 14, 2024

Entry # Exhibitor Name Division Class Show Wt.

Class 01 ············· 15 records
2672 Spencer Lewis 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 40

1608 Kaley Matheson 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 40

2866 Hudson Ratzlaff 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 42

1520 Blaine Ryan 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 42

2718 Hunter L Johnson 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 42

1773 Chase Ebersole 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 43

1423 Elex Alford 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 43

3407 Ember Sandoval 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 43

3424 Sterling Sandoval 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 43

1610 Kaley Matheson 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 43

3207 Addie Fox 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 45

494 Aidyn Garcia 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 45

3211 Kaisley ONan 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 45

3575 Cooper Jones 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 45

1315 Jasmine Henry 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 01 45

Class 02 ············· 11 records
2341 Caleb Ondracek 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 02 46

1903 Zeke Thompson 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 02 47

3313 Rylie Hughes 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 02 47

1895 Conner Harrison 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 02 47

2121 Aleighsiana Chavez 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 02 47

1853 Mardi Scott 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 02 47

1168 Izzy Robertson 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 02 48

2486 Corbin Potts 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 02 48

2673 Spencer Lewis 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 02 48

3033 Jackson Martin 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 02 48

3479 Stormi Bible 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 02 49

Class 03 ············· 14 records
1316 Jasmine Henry 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03 50

975 Madelyn Shropshire 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03 50

249 Macon Huff 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03 50

1522 Mason Ryan 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03 50
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Class 03 ············· 14 records
1115 Kate Holland 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03 50

607 Landon Moore 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03 51

3260 Clint Simpson 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03 51

2052 Caydee Austin 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03 52

852 Jett Tooley 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03 52

1217 Brelee Maple 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03 52

2928 Libee Gartrell 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03 52

1775 Chase Ebersole 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03 52

3030 Jackson Martin 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03 52

2133 Skyler Moore 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03 52

Class 03A ············· 1 record
5000 TBA TBA 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 03A

Class 05 ············· 26 records
3790 Gyntery Mayfield 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 53

710 Samuel Brydon 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 53

820 Anthony Cumpton 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 54

2087 Kaylor Lingle 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 54

2594 Emmalie Reed 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 54

1750 Amy Ebersole 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 54

2645 Lacy Hancock 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 54

2651 Cole Hancock 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 55

2865 Alyssa Nunes 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 55

3576 Cooper Jones 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 55

2596 Emmalie Reed 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 55

1433 Kadyn Sutton 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 55

1431 Colt Alford 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 55

278 Charles Hanson 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 55

711 Samuel Brydon 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 56

2186 Kadence Ward 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 56

2026 Lexi Merritt 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 56

2122 Aleighsiana Chavez 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 56

1602 Taylor Devine 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 56

3098 Breanna Burke 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 56

59 Paisley Patterson 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 56

1923 Jasmin Salinas 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 56

1042 Aubrie Bowe 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 56

3569 Allie Booth 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 57

3478 Stormi Bible 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 57
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Class 05 ············· 26 records
524 Cash Stotler 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 05 57

Class 06 ············· 12 records
3261 Hannah Simpson 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 06 58

2867 Hudson Ratzlaff 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 06 58

366 Sydney Stewart 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 06 59

2089 Kaylor Lingle 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 06 59

3314 Rylie Hughes 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 06 59

1224 Tucker Mashore 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 06 60

252 GraceLynn Gawf 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 06 60

608 Landon Moore 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 06 60

2862 Carlee Miller 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 06 60

1492 Macie Clark 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 06 61

639 Merideth Hawkins 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 06 61

528 Ella Allen 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 06 61

Class 06A ············· 1 record
5001 TBA TBA 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 06A

Class 07 ············· 13 records
2199 Caden Taylor 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 07 62

273 Addley Hanson 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 07 62

3127 JoCee Burke 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 07 62

1843 Chloe Jones 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 07 62

712 Alex Hurst 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 07 62

525 Cash Stotler 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 07 62

3396 Raeleigh Williams 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 07 63

2215 Daigen Fullingim 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 07 63

324 Presley Parker 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 07 63

1609 Kaley Matheson 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 07 63

1125 Jaymie Hillman 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 07 63

2869 Carson Ratzlaff 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 07 63

1987 Zayne Sawatzky 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 07 63

Class 08 ············· 15 records
944 Emery Belding 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 64

2487 Corbin Potts 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 64

3773 Jefferson Pye 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 64

1043 Aubrie Bowe 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 64
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Class 08 ············· 15 records
2286 Shelby Knight 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 64

1429 Siera Alford 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 65

1493 Macie Clark 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 65

2927 Libee Gartrell 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 65

4096 Vylie Cook 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 65

2200 Charli Paneque 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 66

1570 Piper Butler 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 66

1441 Karlee Glover 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 66

2345 Madi Bragg 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 66

2965 Quincy Pearce 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 66

2187 Kadence Ward 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 08 66

Class 09 ············· 14 records
1924 Jasmin Salinas 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09 67

2081 Kyndlyn Lingle 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09 67

2360 Alayhna Coleman 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09 67

201 Mackenzie Ladd 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09 68

1169 Izzy Robertson 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09 68

2031 Carli Thomas 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09 68

1769 Mae Scheihing 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09 68

3430 Jacob Merhoff 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09 68

323 Presley Parker 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09 69

2189 Breya Sargent 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09 69

1715 Irelyn Richardson 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09 69

2088 Kaylor Lingle 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09 69

1736 Callie Griffith 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09 69

330 Madison Dunn 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09 69

Class 09A ············· 1 record
5002 TBA TBA 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 09A

Class 10 ············· 11 records
1990 Katherine Meacham 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 10 70

1774 Chase Ebersole 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 10 70

2484 Jennica Williams 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 10 70

3791 Gyntery Mayfield 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 10 71

4558 Isabella Lewis 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 10 71

609 Landon Moore 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 10 71

1751 Amy Ebersole 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 10 72
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Class 10 ············· 11 records
2123 Aleighsiana Chavez 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 10 72

941 Abree Matthews 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 10 72

1517 Jacqulyn Pell 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 10 72

247 Maverick Huff 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 10 72

Class 11 ············· 13 records
2249 Madison Haney 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 11 73

2964 Quincy Pearce 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 11 73

3206 Addie Fox 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 11 73

821 Anthony Cumpton 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 11 73

2134 Skyler Moore 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 11 73

3656 Brantley Jones 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 11 74

2863 Carlee Miller 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 11 74

253 GraceLynn Gawf 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 11 74

2212 Kaci Elrod 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 11 74

3570 Allie Booth 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 11 75

631 Evelyn Franks 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 11 75

943 Emery Belding 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 11 75

1844 Chloe Jones 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 11 75

Class 12 ············· 11 records
640 Merideth Hawkins 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 12 76

2856 Faith Nunes 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 12 76

1603 Taylor Devine 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 12 76

976 Madelyn Shropshire 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 12 76

2855 Faith Nunes 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 12 76

4126 Blaine Ryan 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 12 77

1770 Mae Scheihing 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 12 77

4125 Delaney Emerson 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 12 78

202 Mackenzie Ladd 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 12 78

4452 Courtney Blagg 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 12 78

2931 Avery Boyer 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 12 78

Class 12A ············· 1 record
5003 TBA TBA 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 12A

Class 13 ············· 15 records
2966 Quincy Pearce 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 79

331 Madison Dunn 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 79
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Class 13 ············· 15 records
863 Kalyn Shireman 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 79

3327 Maddie Hughes 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 79

2770 Fischer Porterfield 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 79

2318 Jonathan Barney 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 79

3571 Allie Booth 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 80

2595 Emmalie Reed 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 82

246 Maverick Huff 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 82

3128 JoCee Burke 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 83

1044 Aubrie Bowe 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 84

2051 Cheyenne Austin 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 84

2488 Corbin Potts 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 84

3774 Jefferson Pye 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 84

2340 Caleb Ondracek 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 13 84

Class 14 ············· 12 records
526 Cash Stotler 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 14 85

4453 Courtney Blagg 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 14 85

942 Abree Matthews 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 14 85

2028 Lexi Merritt 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 14 85

1004 JC Pratt 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 14 85

1794 Raygan Greathouse 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 14 86

2932 Avery Boyer 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 14 86

2960 Reese Coleman 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 14 86

3409 Ember Sandoval 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 14 86

3129 JoCee Burke 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 14 87

2135 Skyler Moore 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 14 87

2784 Quentin Derrer 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 14 87

Class 15 ············· 11 records
254 GraceLynn Gawf 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 15 88

3792 Callie Carrera 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 15 88

1722 Ariel Walker 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 15 90

1442 Karlee Glover 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 15 90

2082 Kyndlyn Lingle 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 15 91

4095 Vylie Cook 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 15 91

3843 Jessa Millarr 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 15 92

2346 Madi Bragg 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 15 92

3392 Presley Frazier 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 15 93

4097 Vylie Cook 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 15 93

1321 Sophia Estrada 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 15 93
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Class 15 ············· 11 records

Class 15A ············· 1 record
5004 TBA TBA 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 15A

Class 16 ············· 11 records
2053 Caydee Austin 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 16 95

1463 hadley russ 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 16 95

3286 Riley Miller 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 16 96

3472 Kaisyn Coats 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 16 96

373 Rocky Amador 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 16 96

4048 Hannah Bowman 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 16 97

2792 Kaden Derrer 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 16 97

1896 Conner Harrison 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 16 98

853 Jett Tooley 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 16 98

2864 Carlee Miller 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 16 98

1317 Laura Stewart 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 16 98

Class 17 ············· 11 records
3212 Kaisley ONan 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 17 99

1118 Elena Lopez 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 17 99

372 Diego Amador 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 17 100

770 Ethan Coker 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 17 102

2188 Breya Sargent 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 17 102

1218 Brelee Maple 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 17 102

3234 Makenna Smith 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 17 102

1721 Izzy McBride 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 17 103

1925 Jasmin Salinas 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 17 104

1454 Sage Waugh 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 17 104

367 Sydney Stewart 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 17 104

Class 18 ············· 7 records
1225 Tucker Mashore 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 18 105

527 Ella Allen 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 18 108

332 Madison Dunn 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 18 109

1226 Tucker Mashore 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 18 110

2771 Fischer Porterfield 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 18 112

1560 Walker Butler 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 18 113

1472 Jeter Glover 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 18 115
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Class 18 ············· 7 records

Class 19 ············· 6 records
1401 Kolton Kohler 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 19 118

1443 Karlee Glover 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 19 119

769 Ethan Coker 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 19 121

854 Jett Tooley 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 19 123

2361 Alayhna Coleman 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 19 124

2027 Lexi Merritt 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 19 127

Class 19A ············· 1 record
5005 TBA TBA 1303 Junior Prospect Doe Class 19A
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